
Composition Equipes Discipline Catégorie Club Ligue

82434884 PIOCH Annabelle 187 + 02751084 GOBERVILLE Céline 147 + 02580456 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 490 250 Pistolet Standard 25m D1 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
03440807 CHEVALIER Alexandra 122 + 82484776 HABIB Ramona 860 + 82464848 FÉVRIER Aurélie 230 250 Pistolet Standard 25m D1 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
82428898 MERLET Clara 413 + 03101189 DAVID Clémentine 522 + 03026487 PLUVINAGE Margaux 125 250 Pistolet Standard 25m D1 AMICALE TIREURS BUC ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
82708412 MINET Virgile 1301 + 82710304 SABARTHES Alexis 1308 + 82711745 PALADJIAN Cédric 1310 250 Pistolet Standard 25m JG GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE
82676681 JOLY BAUDIN Antoine 1230 + 82549999 CHEMIN Gabriel 973 + 82694123 ROSIER Rémy 1282 250 Pistolet Standard 25m JG INSEPARABLES SILLERY CHAMPAGNE
82558477 CHEMIN Mathéo 994 + 82629686 REZGUI Aminallah 1128 + 82558484 BENAICHA Yanis 995 250 Pistolet Standard 25m JG C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE
82618395 BOURGEOIS Delphine 1114 + 03384577 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore 366 + 02565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne 622 250 Pistolet Standard 25m D2 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
82765850 ESPARON Claudine 1423 + 00798883 CANEPARI Carine 533 + 02654225 DUPUIT Anne 331 250 Pistolet Standard 25m D2 CT CHAMBÉRY DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
82630094 MOLINILLO Camille 1130 + 82863875 MIKA Nael 1566 + 82587998 VINCIATI Lucy 1053 250 Pistolet Standard 25m CG A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
82627080 WEICKERT Alex 1125 + 82679209 DOL Baptiste 1242 + 82809292 BROCHARD-URBAN Rebecca 1471 250 Pistolet Standard 25m CG GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE
82580441 VINCIATI Michaël 1023 + 82453736 FRIDRICI Yann 268 + 82516698 TASSINARI Quentin 916 250 Pistolet Standard 25m S1 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
82431754 BOIS Antonin 293 + 03297301 LAMOLLE Aurélien 606 + 03473105 PICAT RE Tristan 720 250 Pistolet Standard 25m S1 GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE
02104674 DEGAT Julien 249 + 82486491 CHABERT Christophe 864 + 82453109 DEMIERRE Steve 653 250 Pistolet Standard 25m S1 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
03456666 LORAIN David 689 + 82765423 THIBOUT Steve 1421 + 03105335 DELACOURT Thomas 705 250 Pistolet Standard 25m S1 S.T. NANCY LORRAINE
00375369 MORY Serge 529 + 03116331 GUIADER Marc 660 + 00259011 LANGUILLAT Georges 286 250 Pistolet Standard 25m S3 PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE
02975963 LECOMTE Philippe 156 + 02557814 GOBERT Jean-Charles 395 + 82506458 RISOU Bernard 895 250 Pistolet Standard 25m S3 S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR

03372096 GAFFAREL Vincent 715 + 03297301 LAMOLLE Aurélien 606 + 03473105 PICAT RE Tristan 720 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE
03299094 LHOTE Pierre-Alexandre 175 + 03031011 ROSSET Sylvain 484 + 82453109 DEMIERRE Steve 653 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
03456666 LORAIN David 689 + 03156215 VALENTIN Pierre 151 + 82765423 THIBOUT Steve 1421 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 S.T. NANCY LORRAINE
82471133 COUPLET Dominique 836 + 82482336 DUBOIS Michel 852 + 00208776 PENIGUET Jean-Pierre 549 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 A.S. DEOLOISES CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
02975963 LECOMTE Philippe 156 + 02557814 GOBERT Jean-Charles 395 + 82506458 RISOU Bernard 895 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR

82426196 LADUCHE Marie 319 + 02375101 COTTIN Elodie 699 + 03294782 GALLIEN Alisson 656 252 Pistolet 25m D1 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE AQUITAINE
82428898 MERLET Clara 413 + 03101189 DAVID Clémentine 522 + 03026487 PLUVINAGE Margaux 125 252 Pistolet 25m D1 AMICALE TIREURS BUC ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
82434884 PIOCH Annabelle 187 + 02751084 GOBERVILLE Céline 147 + 02580456 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 490 252 Pistolet 25m D1 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
03440807 CHEVALIER Alexandra 122 + 82484776 HABIB Ramona 860 + 82464848 FÉVRIER Aurélie 230 252 Pistolet 25m D1 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
82676681 JOLY BAUDIN Antoine 1230 + 82549999 CHEMIN Gabriel 973 + 82694123 ROSIER Rémy 1282 252 Pistolet 25m JG INSEPARABLES SILLERY CHAMPAGNE
82708412 MINET Virgile 1301 + 82710304 SABARTHES Alexis 1308 + 82711745 PALADJIAN Cédric 1310 252 Pistolet 25m JG GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE
82711407 MICHAUD Tomas 1309 + 82558477 CHEMIN Mathéo 994 + 82558484 BENAICHA Yanis 995 252 Pistolet 25m JG C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE
82485916 STAB Martine 863 + 82637346 JENAL Olga 1155 + 03169654 SCHAAFF Edith 108 252 Pistolet 25m D2 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE
82765850 ESPARON Claudine 1423 + 00798883 CANEPARI Carine 533 + 02654225 DUPUIT Anne 331 252 Pistolet 25m D2 CT CHAMBÉRY DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
82618395 BOURGEOIS Delphine 1114 + 03384577 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore 366 + 02565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne 622 252 Pistolet 25m D2 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
82743807 HUBERT Maximilien 1374 + 82751637 MARY Dorian 1398 + 82590745 SEBIROT Jules 1066 252 Pistolet 25m CG LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
82805185 BROCHARD-URBAN Alexandre 1465 + 82627080 WEICKERT Alex 1125 + 82679209 DOL Baptiste 1242 252 Pistolet 25m CG GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE
03456666 LORAIN David 689 + 03156215 VALENTIN Pierre 151 + 03105335 DELACOURT Thomas 705 252 Pistolet 25m S1 S.T. NANCY LORRAINE
82580441 VINCIATI Michaël 1023 + 82453736 FRIDRICI Yann 268 + 82516698 TASSINARI Quentin 916 252 Pistolet 25m S1 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
82431754 BOIS Antonin 293 + 03297301 LAMOLLE Aurélien 606 + 03473105 PICAT RE Tristan 720 252 Pistolet 25m S1 GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE
03299094 LHOTE Pierre-Alexandre 175 + 82453109 DEMIERRE Steve 653 + 82749376 HIPPIAS Gérald 1389 252 Pistolet 25m S1 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
02975963 LECOMTE Philippe 156 + 02557814 GOBERT Jean-Charles 395 + 82506458 RISOU Bernard 895 252 Pistolet 25m S3 S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR
82679111 THOMAS Solen 1241 + 82627085 CAVALLI Sarah 1126 + 82809292 BROCHARD-URBAN Rebecca 1471 252 Pistolet 25m CF GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE

03297301 LAMOLLE Aurélien 606 + 82436185 CHESNEL Yan 659 + 03473105 PICAT RE Tristan 720 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25m S1 GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE
02104674 DEGAT Julien 249 + 03299094 LHOTE Pierre-Alexandre 175 + 82453109 DEMIERRE Steve 653 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25m S1 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE

03152309 PERET Élodie 611 + 82504614 MINOIS Stéphanie 890 + 02965506 COLSON Edwige 548 500 Pistolet 50m D1 A.S.T.A.M. AUVERGNE



82428898 MERLET Clara 413 + 03101189 DAVID Clémentine 522 + 03104202 PLASSART Mélina 489 500 Pistolet 50m D1 AMICALE TIREURS BUC ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
03472886 BARRIAL-GRAC Pauline 456 + 82479125 CAVALLI Imene 845 + 82482910 VENCHI ZAHM Mathilde 855 500 Pistolet 50m D1 GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE
02751084 GOBERVILLE Céline 147 + 02580456 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 490 + 03384577 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore 366 500 Pistolet 50m D1 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
82864335 BODNARIUK Ivan 1568 + 82835438 GENEST Valentin 1530 + 82684044 LE GUILLOU Simon 1262 500 Pistolet 50m JG C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE AUVERGNE
82630687 LOBBE Thomas 1134 + 82863875 MIKA Nael 1566 + 82587998 VINCIATI Lucy 1053 500 Pistolet 50m JG A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
02978618 NICOT Hervé 409 + 02437451 KERNE Estelle 123 + 82611285 DAVID Franckie 1103 500 Pistolet 50m S2 A.S.T. DURTALOIS PAYS DE LA LOIRE
03410028 SOULLEZ Sébastien 655 + 02855458 BENOT Sébastien 739 + 03283771 GOUGET Pascal 182 500 Pistolet 50m S2 A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC CHAMPAGNE
82508583 BRUN Charles 897 + 03218441 COCKENPOT Christian 566 + 82501733 MOLINILLO Mickaël 888 500 Pistolet 50m S2 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
02369834 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien 769 + 03458087 CHAPON Kévin 567 + 03482427 TASSEL Hugo 405 500 Pistolet 50m S1 U.S.M. MALAKOFF ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
03456666 LORAIN David 689 + 03156215 VALENTIN Pierre 151 + 82765423 THIBOUT Steve 1421 500 Pistolet 50m S1 S.T. NANCY LORRAINE
82431754 BOIS Antonin 293 + 03297301 LAMOLLE Aurélien 606 + 03473105 PICAT RE Tristan 720 500 Pistolet 50m S1 GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE
03031011 ROSSET Sylvain 484 + 82453109 DEMIERRE Steve 653 + 82749376 HIPPIAS Gérald 1389 500 Pistolet 50m S1 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
03250611 JACOLIN Frédéric 453 + 82471674 NAUCODIE Antoine 837 + 03104015 BECUE Olivier 823 500 Pistolet 50m S1 GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE
03271438 PORTALIS Jean-Christophe 427 + 03127759 BROUARD Thierry 439 + 03374817 SAINT JEAN Michel 228 500 Pistolet 50m S3 S.T. LONS AQUITAINE
02975963 LECOMTE Philippe 156 + 02557814 GOBERT Jean-Charles 395 + 82506458 RISOU Bernard 895 500 Pistolet 50m S3 S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR

03284133 NAAS Emmanuelle 141 + 82424744 UNGERER Mathilde 831 + 03321961 MILLIERE Julie 334 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché D1 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE ALSACE
82450798 BORDET Jade 716 + 82487376 WEY Amélie 867 + 82540501 NEUFELD Fanny 955 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché D1 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE
82601001 GOLLIOT Céline 1094 + 82491507 BREGNARD Elise 880 + 02972506 GAUTIER Laura 586 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché D1 A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
82528355 FLEURY Candice 941 + 82520086 ROGER Léa 925 + 03162558 MARTIAL Charlotte 235 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché D1 ECOLE TIR ARNIERES NORMANDIE
82515381 VIDAL Adrien 912 + 82586074 DURIF Cyprien 1040 + 82590580 SAITRE Yanis 1064 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché JG T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE
82488625 AUFRERE Romain 873 + 82605271 POMAR Florent 1100 + 82518447 MAUREL Fabien 919 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché JG T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR
82749930 CHENIKHAR Adrien-Arslan 1390 + 82710187 THOMAS Annaëlle 1307 + 82500743 HANZO François 887 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché JG S.T. NANCY LORRAINE
82550598 ALT Yoan 976 + 82550600 CHOLET Matis 977 + 82480490 KIELBASA Clément 848 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché JG A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
82729232 HENSCHEN Vincent 1352 + 82903777 SCHWENKER Adesse 1591 + 82848797 GOLLARD Léni 1545 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché MG A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE LORRAINE
82730282 AOUNI Safiya 1355 + 82895015 FABRIS Selia 1584 + 82906748 BEALE Isabelle 1593 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché MF CIBLE VALOGNAISE NORMANDIE
00327593 VIGIER Maryse 152 + 02140834 MALATESTE Céline 685 + 03460504 COUSIN Sabrine 740 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché D2 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
03455862 FENECH Anne-Cécile 264 + 03455863 BOULEGUE Catherine 199 + 00779445 BESSY Cécile 508 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché D2 TIREURS SUISSES LYON LYONNAIS
03317906 HERMANT CHAUPIN Emmanuelle 348 + 01079970 LAFFRA Sandrine 572 + 02929666 DEPRET Marie-Thérèse 732 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché D2 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
82458913 CHEVALLIER Corinne 753 + 03276200 MAQUIN Fabienne 341 + 03127882 DROPSY Solveig 219 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché D2 CT CHAMBÉRY DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
00963601 RENAUD Joël 645 + 03172465 PONSARDIN Gaël 556 + 02617359 BINET Mickaël 221 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché S2 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
02385688 BLASZCZYK Alain 150 + 03427853 VALAT Nicolas 190 + 03188076 LEMOUSSU Lionel 593 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché S2 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE MIDI-PYRÉNÉES
82633683 LAMBERT Maho 1146 + 82746443 QUIBBERT Cyprien 1381 + 82749181 FLAMENT Gurvan 1387 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché CG S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR
82812582 CORTESE Léo 1488 + 82841610 VIDOMENKO Dmytro 1538 + 82718858 EBERHARDT Mathis 1334 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché CG A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE LORRAINE
03422177 LEDOUX Grégory 153 + 02903408 DAYEZ Dominique 658 + 01034271 JENICOT Guillaume 767 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché S1 C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
02879733 GERMOND Etienne 687 + 03404347 GABORIT Hugo 285 + 02880347 LARRIEU Brice 506 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché S1 LES MOUETTES POITOU-CHARENTES
02793206 BAUDOIN Romain 760 + 82538587 MAURIQUOT Paul 951 + 82515246 BLATEAU Félix 911 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché S1 A.T. STE-SAVINE CHAMPAGNE
82487653 BLAIN Charles 869 + 03366869 ORGET Léon-Paul 749 + 03366868 BAUDANT Alexandre 477 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché S1 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
82813389 ANDRIEUX Clémence 1490 + 82910169 HERBILLON Lana 1594 + 82842945 RICHARD Louise 1539 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché CF HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE
82722421 TENERIFE Alaisa-Jude 1341 + 82788540 BILLION Lilou 1454 + 82720783 MILLOT Sarah 1337 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché CF T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR
82850966 LEBLOND Louise 1548 + 82651195 CARDOT Sarah 1193 + 82850977 LEBLOND Méline 1549 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché CF CIBLE VALOGNAISE NORMANDIE
82694413 MIGAUD Cassandre 1283 + 82819756 THION Lyra 1514 + 82851027 BRIAND Julie 1550 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché CF T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS POITOU-CHARENTES
82477942 WOLF Morgane 843 + 82455783 WOLF Line 497 + 82522463 JUSTE Emeline 930 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché JF TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES ALSACE
82560726 POUYET Jeanne 999 + 82494549 VIALATTE Estelle 884 + 82519817 GENEST Mathilde 923 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché JF T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE
82627009 CASTAGNOLI Lorna 1124 + 82631132 GIRETTI Lou 1135 + 82743106 JANSSAUD Rose 1371 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché JF T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR
82779661 FAYARD Justine 1437 + 82591551 COULANGES Laurianne 1068 + 82550339 DURET Ilona 975 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché JF ALERTE TIR DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
82519149 CHALENDAR Emma 921 + 82492916 VIDAL Ambre 882 + 82633094 DELABRE Alicia 1143 501 Carabine 50m 60 balles couché JF T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE



82437077 LISSARDY Laura 752 + 82818961 RACLOT Nadège 1511 + 82437078 LISSARDY Carole 647 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 D1 S.T. CIBOURE AQUITAINE
03479394 COURSAULT Séverine 302 + 03295391 ROY Marie 670 + 82522779 HAMELIN Coline 931 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 D1 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
82601001 GOLLIOT Céline 1094 + 82491507 BREGNARD Elise 880 + 02972506 GAUTIER Laura 586 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 D1 A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
82491167 DUPIN Léa 879 + 82549452 VIRGONE Candice 972 + 82633217 RUET Anaïs 1144 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 D1 CT CHAMBÉRY DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
82450798 BORDET Jade 716 + 82487376 WEY Amélie 867 + 82540501 NEUFELD Fanny 955 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 D1 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE
82488625 AUFRERE Romain 873 + 82605271 POMAR Florent 1100 + 82518447 MAUREL Fabien 919 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 JG T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR
82710187 THOMAS Annaëlle 1307 + 82500743 HANZO François 887 + 82554340 GRAEBLING Enora 985 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 JG S.T. NANCY LORRAINE
82550600 CHOLET Matis 977 + 82480490 KIELBASA Clément 848 + 82516018 LOBBE Mathieu 914 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 JG A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
01114318 RODDE Jérôme 601 + 82489657 CHARBONNIER Marc 875 + 02962306 CARDOT Pascale 480 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 S2 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE AUVERGNE
00507360 PINARD Christophe 811 + 02140834 MALATESTE Céline 685 + 02356442 JARDE Carol 552 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 S2 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
01018145 DECHANCE Thierry 386 + 02113210 PAGOT Jérôme 678 + 02566456 CHUPIN Mikaël 171 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 S2 G.A.T. CHOISY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE
00963601 RENAUD Joël 645 + 03172465 PONSARDIN Gaël 556 + 02617359 BINET Mickaël 221 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 S2 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE
82679270 LARCHER Paul 1243 + 82679304 PREVOT Clément 1244 + 82682213 HELLEUX Julien 1257 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 CG ESPACE TIR GUICHEN BRETAGNE
82672904 LOUBIERE-CHIRON Laurick 1217 + 82716420 BONNET Marcelin 1327 + 82690929 DUBOIS Amaury 1276 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 CG T.S. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES
02793206 BAUDOIN Romain 760 + 82538587 MAURIQUOT Paul 951 + 82515246 BLATEAU Félix 911 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 S1 A.T. STE-SAVINE CHAMPAGNE
02879733 GERMOND Etienne 687 + 03404347 GABORIT Hugo 285 + 02880347 LARRIEU Brice 506 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 S1 LES MOUETTES POITOU-CHARENTES
82813389 ANDRIEUX Clémence 1490 + 82910169 HERBILLON Lana 1594 + 82842945 RICHARD Louise 1539 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 CF HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE
82722421 TENERIFE Alaisa-Jude 1341 + 82788540 BILLION Lilou 1454 + 82720783 MILLOT Sarah 1337 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 CF T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR
82765953 ANCIAUX Athenays 1424 + 82690479 ARNOUX Ange 1274 + 82677480 JANKOWSKI Eva 1234 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 CF A.L. NEUVES MAISONS LORRAINE
82850966 LEBLOND Louise 1548 + 82651195 CARDOT Sarah 1193 + 82850977 LEBLOND Méline 1549 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 CF CIBLE VALOGNAISE NORMANDIE
82694413 MIGAUD Cassandre 1283 + 82819756 THION Lyra 1514 + 82851027 BRIAND Julie 1550 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 CF T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS POITOU-CHARENTES
82560726 POUYET Jeanne 999 + 82494549 VIALATTE Estelle 884 + 82519817 GENEST Mathilde 923 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 JF T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE
82627009 CASTAGNOLI Lorna 1124 + 82631132 GIRETTI Lou 1135 + 82743106 JANSSAUD Rose 1371 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 JF T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR
82779661 FAYARD Justine 1437 + 82591551 COULANGES Laurianne 1068 + 82550339 DURET Ilona 975 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 JF ALERTE TIR DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE
82519149 CHALENDAR Emma 921 + 82492916 VIDAL Ambre 882 + 82633094 DELABRE Alicia 1143 502 Carabine 50m 3x20 JF T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE


